
122 

207004 
20700 
20700 
207007 
207008 
20701 
20701 
20701 
20701 
207017 
207018 
20702 
20702 
207025 
207026 
207028 
207029 
207030 
207031 
207033 
207035 
207036 
207037 
207038 

aie 0 301082 
207057 
207058 
2070 ; 
207060 
207061 
207062 
207065 
20706 

207067 
207068 
207077 
207078 
07079 

207080 
207081 
207082 
207083 
20708 
20708 
207087 

207089 
207090 
207115 
207118 
207119 
207120 
207121 
207122 
20712 
20712 
207125 

207127 
207128 
207129 
207130 
207131 

aS 3 
Dos 3h 
20713 
20713 
207137 

ee 9 
500106 
207141 
207142 
207113 
2071 
2071 1) 
20714 
207147 
207149 
207150 

207152 
20715 
20715 
207155 
207156 
207157 
207158 
207159 

207160 
207161 
207162 

207065 ° 

207088 | 

207126 

207151 

Martin Fleming Co. 
Rue B Witt : 
Public Health Assn. 
Martin and Martin 
Pittsburgh Plate Glass Co. 
L C Voorhtis 
General Ptg.Co. 
General Ptg.Cc. 
General Ptg.Co.° 
General Ptg.Co. 
Rexall Drug Store - Sperry 
Goodyear Service Inc. 
H L Cannady Co. 
H L Cannady Co. 
Happy Belting Cos 
National Equip.Corp. 
Williamsport Wire Rope Co. 
S W. Bell Phone Co. 
Underwood-Elliott—Fisher 
Anna G Anderson 
WH Hamrick 
O 0 Townsdin 
Floy Beck 
Williamsport Wire Rope Co. 

' Roxie Johnson 
Gladys Gray 
O Stewart ; 
Lora M Grahan _ 
JW Vann - 
Maydell Anderson 
Bertie DeLyles. 
Armston Steele 
Corine A Lythcott 
Standard Parts Cp>. - 
Stoner K MeLelland 
J G Diamond — 
McKeehan Drug Co. - 
Pittsburgh Plate. Glass Co. 
Lawyers Co-Operative Assn. — 
Western Union Telegraph Co. 
S W Bell Phone (Co. 
F © Harris , 
F C Harris 
Rochester Photo Sup.Co. 
Fields Stat.Co. ~ — 
Barnsdall Refg.Co. 
Magneto Ignition Corp, 
Natl .Refg.Cy. 
Frek Shepard Co. 
Ben O Angel > 
W M Vance 
Red Crown Service Station 
John McMahon: 
J L Burkhead 
E E McSlarrow 
B F MacMahon: 
Mrs.Norris Hopping 
Georgia C Newman 
Madge Bomar . 
S W Bell Phone Co. 
E R Horne 

‘Eastman Pte.Co. 
Mid West Ptg.Co, 
Mid West Ptg.Co. 
Mid West Ptg.Co. 
B A Isaacs 
Service Ptg.Co. 
Tulsa Stat.Co. 
Moran Sheet Metal Co. 
Joe Hodges 
Federal State Emp.Agency 
Peoples Funeral Home 
F 0 Harris | 
F C Harris 
F C Harris: 
Rochester Photo Sup. Co. 
Fields Stab.Co. 
Martin end Martin 
Grant Forsythe 
James McBridge_ 
J W Cates 
Pat McAndrew Cp. 
City Water Dept. 
Rickard Eléc.Co. 

EC Rickard 
S W Bell Phone Coy. 
Vandevers DG Co. 
Aleine- Strong — 
‘American Red Cross 
E J.Shields — 
E‘M Gallaher - 
A W Watkins _ 
Bernice Hasty 

Mary E Bowden 
Fred Johnson 

Bruce McCoy 

Services 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Gas- 
Paint | 
Expenses 
Printing 
Printing | 
Printing 
Printing 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Concrete 
Cement - 
Belting 
Repairs 
Cables~ 
Rental and Toll 
Machine 
Pension 
Prem. 
Prem. 
Prem. 
Cables. 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salay 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary~ 
Repairs 
Expenses 
Postage . 

Supplies 
Paints 
Supplies - 
Msgs. 
Rental- and Toll 
Expenses 
Expenses . 
Sypplies 
Supplies 
Gas. - 
Repairs 
Lubricant: 
Subscriptions 
Insurance Premium 
Parking 
Gas ; 
Salary | 
Services 
Services 
Services 
Services 
Services 
Services 
Service 
Labor and Materisl 
Printing 
Supplies 

- Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Bdlots 

- Supplies 
Services - 
Services 
Rent 
Services 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Supplis 
Supplies 
Gas 
Supplies 
Jurorn: _ 
Juror 
Services 
Water. - 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Rental -and “Poll 

Supplies 
Services 
Supplies 
Tabulator 
Postage 
Tabulator 

Se —————————— 

, 10.00 


